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District Contact Information 

 
Andover/Coventry – Beth Pratt; 860-742-4535; bpratt@coventryct.org 

 

Cheshire – Erica Biagetti; 203-250-2459; ebiagetti@cheshire.k12.ct.us  

 

Clinton – Jon Siciliano; 860-664-6504 x1459; jsiciliano@clintonpublic.net 

 

East Haddam – Laura Cardinal; 860-942-2606; laura.cardinal@easthaddamschools.org 

 

East Hampton – Jen Bove; 860-365-4034; jbove@easthamptonct.org 

 

Groton – Ernie Koschmieder; 860-449-7208; ekoschmieder@groton.k12.ct.us 

 

Guilford – Janet Calabro; 203-458-0001; calabroj@guilfordschools.org  

 

Montville – Carol Dodson; 860-848-9208 x2114; cdodson@montvilleschools.org 

 

New London – Samantha Wilson; 860-447-6064; wilsons@newlondon.org 

 

Norwich – Erin Perpetua; 860-823-4214; eperpetua@norwichpublicschools.org 

 

Old Saybrook – Maureen Nuzzo; 860-395-3193; mnuzzo@oldsaybrookschools.org 

 

Stonington – Becky Fowler; 860-599-0766; becky.fowler@stoningtonschools.org 

 

Tolland – Abby Kassman-Harned; 860-870-6854; aharned@tolland.k12.ct.us 

 

Waterford – Dianne Houlihan; 860-444-5862; dhoulihan@waterfordschools.org 
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